Position

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Work Supervisor-E

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Total Wages

$113,805

$109,450

$108,441

$108,199

$108,047

$103,736

$103,661

$103,066

$102,613

$101,862

$101,058

$100,750

$99,571

$97,887

$97,722

$97,707

$97,476

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,451

$47,770

$51,814

$33,887

$43,557

$32,563

$39,955

$31,182

$31,472

$38,446

$42,900

$45,722

$32,298

$31,680

$49,278

$35,356

$32,717



Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IlI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

$97,126

$96,871

$95,313

$94,512

$91,802

$91,554

$90,954

$90,834

$90,298

$89,412

$88,825

$88,651

$87,545

$86,774

$86,014

$85,111

$84,993

$83,148

$32,757

$46,864

$40,991

$27,246

$27,391

$48,278

$32,779

$25,756

$33,039

$42,859

$43,265

$32,492

$44,527

$31,793

$31,105

$45,229

$37,788

$45,938



Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Psych Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Shelter Care Counselor Il

Comm Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

$82,585

$81,954

$80,204

$80,101

$78,806

$77,707

$76,771

$76,268

$73,560

$71,597

$66,786

$65,185

$63,115

$59,641

$57,440

$55,339

$54,843

$49,504

$43,818

$43,339

$39,279

$36,523

$35,839

$37,507

$36,371

$30,655

$41,725

$41,064

$40,985

$11,639

$41,003

$37,246

$41,507

$27,925

$12,167

$10,355



Social Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Comm Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Ltd Payment

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

Child Protective
Services

$46,623

$46,162

$45,758

$45,602

$42,167

$38,554

$33,182

$25,051

$14,145

$11,874

$30,253

$32,220

$35,168

$0

$0

$0

$22,405

$7,745

$6,335

$0



