Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$113,805	\$47,451
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$109,450	\$47,770
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$108,441	\$51,814
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$108,199	\$33,887
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$108,047	\$43,557
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$103,736	\$32,563
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$103,661	\$39,955
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$103,066	\$31,182
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$102,613	\$31,472
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$101,862	\$38,446
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$101,058	\$42,900
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$100,750	\$45,722
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$99,571	\$32,298
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$97,887	\$31,680
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$97,722	\$49,278
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$97,707	\$35,356
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$97,476	\$32,717

Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$97,126	\$32,757
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$96,871	\$46,864
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$95,313	\$40,991
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$94,512	\$27,246
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$91,802	\$27,391
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$91,554	\$48,278
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$90,954	\$32,779
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$90,834	\$25,756
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$90,298	\$33,039
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$89,412	\$42,859
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$88,825	\$43,265
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$88,651	\$32,492
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$87,545	\$44,527
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$86,774	\$31,793
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$86,014	\$31,105
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$85,111	\$45,229
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$84,993	\$37,788
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$83,148	\$45,938

Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$82,585	\$43,818
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$81,954	\$43,339
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$80,204	\$39,279
Psych Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$80,101	\$36,523
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$78,806	\$35,839
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$77,707	\$37,507
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$76,771	\$36,371
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$76,268	\$30,655
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$73,560	\$41,725
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$71,597	\$41,064
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$66,786	\$40,985
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$65,185	\$11,639
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$63,115	\$41,003
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$59,641	\$37,246
Shelter Care Counselor II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$57,440	\$41,507
Comm Worker II	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$55,339	\$27,925
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$54,843	\$12,167
Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$49,504	\$10,355

Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$46,623	\$30,253
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$46,162	\$32,220
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$45,758	\$35,168
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$45,602	\$0
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$42,167	\$0
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$38,554	\$0
Comm Worker II	Ltd Payment	San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$33,182	\$22,405
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$25,051	\$7,745
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$14,145	\$6,335
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Child Protective Services	\$11,874	\$0